
Last Name First Name Email Address
Aikins Peter paikins@ewct.org
Anderson Gaily gandersonho@ewct.org
Anderson Jordan janderson@ewct.org
Beal David dbeal@ewct.org
Bechard Debra dbechard@ewct.org
Berry Julie jberry@ewct.org
Brewer Natalie nbrewer@ewct.org
Brogle Krista kbrogle@ewct.org
Burgess Cheryl cburgess@ewct.org
Burgess Joelle jburgess@ewct.org
Butler Susan sbutler@ewct.org
Camp Tammy tcamp@ewct.org
Chase Emily echase@ewct.org
Cohen Florence fcohen@ewct.org
Damato Erica edamato@ewct.org
Daniele Elissa edaniele@ewct.org
Darko Irene idarko@ewct.org
Davis Mys�ca mdavis@ewct.org
DiCicco Laurie ldicicco@ewct.org
Donahue Danielle ddonahue@ewct.org
Donovan Kelly kdonovan@ewct.org
Duguay Allison ADuguay@ewct.org
Edwards Javon jedwards@ewct.org
Fairbanks Chris�na cfairbanks@ewct.org
Fay Dominique dfay@ewct.org
Fiore Francesca ffiore@ewct.org
Fisse�e Amber afisse�e@ewct.org
Flavin Jennifer jflavin@ewct.org
Foxx Laura lfoxx@ewct.org
Friedman Denise dfriedman@ewct.org
Gandre Rachel rgandre@ewct.org
Garrison Kelley kgarrison@ewct.org
Giacalone Brian bgiacalone@ewct.org
Gibbs Lori lgibbs@ewct.org
Gideon Carlan cgideon@ewct.org
Gleeson Chris�e cgleeson@ewct.org
Goldstein Deborah dgoldstein@ewct.org
Goodwin Dawne dgoodwin@ewct.org
Greer Lynn lgreer@ewct.org
Handa Sa�nder Shanda@ewct.org
Heimer Kimberly kheimer@ewct.org
Henkin Jamie jhenkin@ewct.org
Hirsch Solomon shirsch@ewct.org



Last Name First Name Email Address
Huxley Maria mhuxley@ewct.org
Johnson Bonnie bjohnson@ewct.org
Kadlubowski Denise dkadlubowski@ewct.org
Karhu Chandra ckarhu@ewct.org
Kasheta Karen kkasheta@ewct.org
Kasheta Samantha SKasheta@ewct.org
Kayser Anthony akayser@ewct.org
Knibloe Trisha tknibloe@ewct.org
Koczera Heather hkoczera@ewct.org
Kukucka Lauren lkukucka@ewct.org
Lamb Bri�any blamb@ewct.org
Langevin Haley hlangevin@ewct.org
Lanz Linda llanz@ewct.org
LaPointe Mark mlapointe@ewct.org
Lareau Natalie nlareau@ewct.org
Lee Melissa mlee@ewct.org
Lucey Tammy tlucey@ewct.org
Lux Joseph jlux@ewct.org
Mahl Chelsea cmahl@ewct.org
Majowicz Angela amajowicz@ewct.org
Maloney Megan mlevine@ewct.org
Marusak George gmarusak@ewct.org
McConnell Sophie smcconnell@ewct.org
McGregor Paula pmcgregor@ewct.org
Murphy Katrina kmurphy@ewct.org
Navarro Hailey hnavarro@ewct.org
Oppedisano Darlene doppedisano@ewct.org
Parsons Linda lparsons@ewct.org
Porcello Tyler tporcello@ewct.org
Porter Heather hporter@ewct.org
Reilly Sukanya sreilly@ewct.org
Rich Sandra srich@ewct.org
Rivet Cynthia crivet@ewct.org
Rocamora Rachel rrocamora@ewct.org
Rosa Cecilia crosa@ewct.org
Ryan Ma�hew mryan@ewct.org
Sevak Kinjalben ksevak@ewct.org
Sjogren Jessica jsjogren@ewct.org
Slack Gretchen gslack@ewct.org
Smith Charlene csmith@ewct.org
Smith Vernice vsmith@ewct.org
Smyrak Kathryn ksmyrak@ewct.org
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Spencer Karin kspencer@ewct.org
Spielberg Elyse espielberg@ewct.org
Streiber Kenlyn kstreiber@ewct.org
Sundarraj Sophia ssundarraj@ewct.org
Taylor Meaghan mtaylor@ewct.org
Temple Catherine ctemple@ewct.org
Thurston Allison athurston@ewct.org
Tran Lindsay lsuzik@ewct.org
Tumosa Sherri stumosa@ewct.org
Tyler Deborah dtyler@ewct.org
Welch Miranda mwelch@ewct.org
Wilkinson Jane jwilkinson@ewct.org
Worthington Gloria gworthington@ewct.org
Wylie Michelle mwylie@ewct.org
Wyse Amy awyse@ewct.org
Yukselten Ayse ayukselten@ewct.org


